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Certified Incubation/Acceleration Programs 

No Program Status Website 
Contact Person 

First Name/ Last Name Email/ Tel 
1 True Incube Certified www.trueincube.com Bhisidh Nardee +6691-861-5598 / Bhisidh_Nad@truecorp.co.th 

2 Dtac Accelerate  Certified www.accelerate.dtac.co.th/en  Pacharee Toorakidsana +6683-090-1110/ Ospacharee@dtac.co.th 

3 BBL Innohub  Certified www.bangkokbankinnohub.co
m  

Pao Sriprasertsuk +669-2393-9998/ Pao.sri@bbl.co.th 

4 AIS The Startup  Certified www.ais.co.th/thestartup/en  Bhornsuang Pruek-ek +669-3514-459/ Bhornsup@ais.co.th 

5 Krungsri RISE Certified www.riseaccel.com/krungsririse  Kanthida Kotchanil +6689-078-3466/ Kanthida@mcfiva.com 

6 D-Next by PTT digital Certified www.riseaccel.com/dnext  Kanthida Kotchanil +6689-078-3466/ Kanthida@mcfiva.com 

7 Digital Venture by SCB  Certified http://dv.co.th/en/  Saranporn Sornpaisarn +663-555-7666/ Saranporn.s@dv.co.th 

8 ADD Ventures Certified www.addventures.co.th    

9 Spark Accelerator  Certified https://spark.nia.or.th/  Panizara Khabuz +662-017-5555 ext. 504/ panizara@nia.or.th 

10 SPACE-F Certified https://www.space-f.co/ Jittrapon Jirakulsomchok +662-017-5555 ext. 525/ jittrapon.j@nia.or.th 
11 Agrowth Certified https://www.agrowth.nia.or.th/ Montha Kaihirun +662-017-5555 ext 543/ montha@nia.or.th 
12 RISE AI  On Process www.riseaccel.com/AI Chaoprapa 

Lukkhanasriwong 
+662-256-9918/ may@riseaccel.com 

13 TDPK Startup Camp 
Program 

On Process www.truedigitalpark.com Commercial Team +66610090684  / Hello@truedigitalpark.com 
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